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LICENSE
NUMBER

_9J433_

32^

_9W5

3 1+9 6

_9k97

J9J4SB

_9lia9

9^00

9^01

9502_

9503

9 50l|.

9*)$

9506

-95-07

-S508

IQl f^

10106

10J.07

_ioio8

10109

10110

10111

10112

10113

lOlllj.

1Q11S

10116

10117

10118

_10622

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SITRNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Rose

"""eland

Ross

Rodgers

Roberts

Roland

Roland

Hobi nson

Roberts

_ RQO£_

Roddey

Roberts

Dodgers

Roberts

Rnlnnr!

Rolan^

Rhodes

Roberts

Robertson

Robinson

Robinson

Robinson

Robinson

Robinson

Robinson

Roland

Poland

Roof

Royster

Rowe

Rowe

RIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

C.M,

Cn"lnmbia,S. G.

¥.?.

Lexington. S.C,

¥.W.

New Brookland.S.C

H.H.

Sfl lnda .S C.

LRWT s W.

LexingtonrS. C.

L.tf.

New Brookland.SC

Robert

New Brookland,S.

Georgetown, S. C.

Hubert Smith.
Lexington, S. C.

D ^L
Lexington. S. C.

R.EF

Columbia. S. C.

LeSoy

Columbia, S.C.

L.T.
Hopkins. S .G .
R.H.

Leesville_,S. C.

T..C
Lfixi nat nn .2.0.

Lexington, S.C.

Marvi n

Dsrl ingtnn, S. 0.

¥. C. > Jr.

Ridgewood, S.C.

T. L.

Clarence

Batesburs. S. C.

Ernest

Gilbert, S. C..

Henry H.

Marvin, N.C.
Joe

Wo« R r > n n k T » n ^ S

John

Leesville, S.C.

Walter

Ratesburg, S.C.

E. P.

Lexington, S.C.

Gary
New Brookland.SC
Frank E.

New Brookland.S,

J. I.
Columbia, S.C.

Willie

MR™ Brook! nn .d S.

Tillman
M/-I no f f n ° f1

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Klli^nj,

Shar-pfi

Lucas

wiles

Shu 11

.Ellis os

Hal I m e n

Raymond

M«tz

Cromer*

Cor ley

Coufl^I

Wilson

Caughman

Lonp1

Miller

Jeffeost

Harmon

Deese

Thornton

Dent

Harwell

Robinson
-,

Robinson

Bryant

-•Bouye

Perry

Roof
C.

Perrv

Owens

C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cleo H.

Columbi n ,S.n .

Eva

Gaston.S. C.

Lessie Mae /S rfi
New Brook land.

Callie

C n T n m h - f « ,S_ n .

Mavis 15. /.^.n.

New Brookland,

Beatrice

Hew Brookland rSC

Saaie '

Lexington, S. G.

Nettie Bell
Columbia. S. C.

Anna ^ynt hi P
Lexington,S. C.

iithel TVffif i

Columbia r S.C.

Ella

Columbia. S.C.

Sara

Columbians. C.

Betty

Columbia. S.C.
Ruby

Leesville, S.C .

Rosa Lefi

S«nnsfin 5;. H .

Lexi ngt on f S . f; .

Vi 7-gl nj a

Columbia, S. C.

Columbiar S.C.

Grace

Orrie

Batesbure:.S. C .

Merv:elle

Gilbert, S.C.

Flora M.

Florence. S.C.

Lillian

TJftW Rr»nnlr 1 QnH - 5^

Sarah

Greenwood, S. C.

Lillie I^ae

Batesbure-. S .G.

Hervyrene
Lexington, S.C.

Doris

New Brookland.S
No la Mae

New Brookland,SC

Elizabeth

Columbia. S.C.

Mazieree

Nftw Rrnok l snd jSf

M
Batesburg,S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

?^
21

20

26

^a
^^
?R
22

?^
18

17
26
26

?'l
?)|
21

18
22

21

1.8
•a.
20

?^
?1

PI
1R

21

18
18

^^
V
^n
) | R
?^
21

^
U2

^8

?l

21

21

20

2^

18

21
; 18

25
18
21
21

2I.|.

19
C^D

3o

W
White

C
Colored

^

W

W

W

W

W

¥

¥

W

¥

¥

¥

¥

W

¥

¥

W

W

W

C

C

¥

C

C

C

¥

¥

¥

W

C

-«-

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Aug

Jul

.TnT

Jun

Jul

.Tun

Sep

Jun

May

Mar

Apr

Mar

Feb

Mfi7,

.Tan

Jen

Mar

Den

Sep

Oct

Sep

"KTnv

May

Nov

Sep

Nov

Oct

Peb

AQP-

Mar

Day

22

1

6

P7

2J^

^

16

^

8

1JL

30

12

111

6

11

?c;

•^1

?^

Year

19^6

1936

1936

193^

1Q^

iq-^6

19-^6

19^6

1936

1936

19U

1936

19^6

1936

icnA

19A6

1Q?7

1937

PJ|MQ77

17

P^

11

1 ̂

9

?P

U

!3

li

ic

1)|

18

19^7

19^7

1937

1Q37

1937

]Q?7

1937

1937

1937

1937

— —

19jB

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Moirtil

Aug

Aup-

Jul

rim

Jun_

^
Jun

^
Jun

May .

Mar

Apr

£&r

Peb

J.ar_

.Jftn..

Jan

Mar

Dec

Sep

Oct

Sep

Kov

May

Itf-QV

Sep

Otov-

Oct

Fob

A up

T\Tfl T*

Day

22

1

7

PI

25_

7 —

19

3—

LL_

TI

30

L2

J|

6

29-

?J>

31

25

Year

_193.6

]9-A

L936

19-36

1936-

L936

1936

1^36

193̂ -

L936_

1936

L936

L93.6

L936

1936

LS36.

^93J

. 19 j

2i|

19

23

12

1^

_9_J

-2^

.^

--13

19

20

" I I I

iq

193]

09J7

153j

1937

J-937

1937

1Q37

193"?

-1937

193i

1937

1937

Mncte bv The Cott Index Company. ColutnbuB. Ohio
Sold By Walker, Evans & Cogswell Co., Charleston, S.C.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

. Sara R.B.o.ozer

}
C

'"]

J.P, for S.C..RinnD-EnnjA f t

J.P. for S .C .

Rev. T.A.Snyder

New Brookland.S.C.

"Rev. J, T,.TT:i ftps

Lexington. S.C

lev Daniel M Shu

Lexinston.S. G.

i f t v_ T - A . onfer5fiT>

Me-w Brookland.S.C.

Rev. T.A.^nyder
New Brookland.S.C.
C

1^ara R ' Booker
J.P, for S.C.
«TI ncr tnn .S n.

Rev* Arbliur B Ob^n
Lexington, S.C .

_J
I
C

~~j

i©v_« Artliur JB^ Obe
-jesington,S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
J.P. for S .C .
jexineton.S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
H. P. for S .C.
Lfi-xri ncrt.nn S . f! .

_J

IJexington,S.C.

Rev. L.O. Roof

Leesville, S.C .

I
«v. tT. T,. B"1 er«
jexineton.S. C .

___Sars R. Boozer

1J.P, for S C^
,fi5cn ncr tnn .S . n .

Sara R. . Sooner
N.P. for S. C.
Lexington. S.C..

7 S a ra 5.. BO o_z e r
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. L- G. Payne
Columbia, S.C.

Rev. A. B. Bailey

Columbia. S. C.

^ev. I. 0_*_ Simmons

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. W. P. Eiers

Leesville, S.C.

~!
s

IT
L£

inra R. Roofer
I.P, for S .C .
Lf ixfne ton . S.C.

ara R. Booser
P. for S.C.

sxington. S.C.

S* T.AltTQflH -,s: F: fov s.c.
Batesburg-S. C. .
Sara R. Spoger
r. jr. Tnsrib.tr.
[jexinnton, S .C. .

-R

"N

v.P. ror S.C.
Lexington. S.C. Q

ev. J?.K.Roof
ew Brookland,S. C.

ejL. T ._A_. Snvd.er
Kew Brookland.S.C.

-i
T

_J
]
ii

ara R. B^osei*
.P. ±or S.C.

^.. H. ^"t^vens
T.P. for S.C.

REMARKS

LI

Moths r 's Consent

is eh a 5 n

Declared null ana vole
b C h n n n V h-y- •fl'TMlRr' of*
uJuage J . iJuncan Ueil:
-^inpR-T1 »Tu 1 y Pn T

.

— — -,

^ , T953 DY orflef of "Wm
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